ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

ISIN:  FR0014005AL0

Overview

2024/04/05 15:16:25
Price

13.18 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-2.23% (-0.30)

FR0014005AL0
Euronext Paris
EUR

Financial

Stock

2,399 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

13.16 EUR (163)
13.22 EUR (455)
13.50 EUR
13.50 EUR
13.12 EUR
13.48 EUR
13.234437 EUR
4,530

59,952.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline

2024/04/03 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/18 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/15 B Equity Weekly &

Download

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0014005AL0&ID_NOTATION=352574400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0014005AL0&ID_NOTATION=352574400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4953e5cacc885815466790c56aecdb7185dfe3bc5a5feac1f97b7f5028b06fa&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=88f5f38278f5d3393&time=1712411023&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f24e770b58253599413f50907e0e0c56b3088f60208675aafd7291949e8c5bbc&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b32a793b52eb5524d&time=1712411023&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=614907340eb2fb48cee66e63dc5f3ecf37fc72c23c43d594a3e2c233376257ee&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab2da5fc4e5a89689&time=1712411023&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca3b6553414e9697176697d1466ec5828db2e9a7b301eb0355781d5912c5ff2e&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=838677a1b6a969cbf&time=1712411023&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ca860268670abce72fdc0c8fdb090a4a5dabe722da2ea4279f6f0150886a604&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6276f7500041a6a43&time=1712411023&tool=RSC

ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

Details

2024/04/05 15:16:25

Price

13.18 EUR

Difference ©  -2.23%(-0.30)
General attributes
ISIN FRO014005AL0
Symbol -
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,399 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.16 EUR (163)
Ask (Ask size) 13.22 EUR (455)
Open 13.50 EUR
High 13.50 EUR
Low 13.12 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.48 EUR
VWAP 13.234437 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,530
Trading volume 59,952.00
Number of trades 106
Last size 32
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +16.71% -18.35% -
Perf (abs.)  +1.93 -3.03 -
Beta 0.93 1.23 1.26
Volatility 46.97 40.74 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
04/04

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:36
04/05

Munich 2024/ 08:20
04/05

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

European Trade Reporting 04/05

Frankfurt 2024/ 14:45

Price

13.30 EUR

13.08 EUR

13.34 EUR

13.49 EUR

13.08 EUR

13.36 EUR (14,035)
14.01 EUR (34,493)
13.85 EUR (36,707)
13.88 EUR (33,266)

17.28 EUR (2024/02/20)

12.07 EUR (2024/01/11)

17.28 EUR (2024/02/20)

10.12 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 8

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=352574400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352691848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353954288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353954288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351693335

ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

04/05

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/05

15:16 13.18 EUR 0.06

- - 0.00

09:10 13.22 EUR 0.00

106
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352970552

ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ANTIN |

Contact Details
ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS

rue Saint-Honore 374 75001 Paris
Telefon: +33 (0)1 70 08 13 00
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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